Yes, you can.

BATH SAFETY PRODUCTS
INVACARE BATH SAFETY PRODUCTS BY

Model Number Description

AQUATEC BATH LIFTS
Battery Powered

1573972 Aquatec R - Reclining Back Lift - Blue Cover

1573877 Aquatec R - Reclining Back Lift - White Cover

1573862 Aquatec XL - Heavy Duty Bath Lift - White

1573878 Aquatec SRB - Reclining Bath Lift w /Lat Support - White
1574456 Aquatec J - Reclining Back WIDE - Blue Cover

1574455 Aquatec J - Reclining Back WIDE - White Cover

Invacare® & Aquatec® Bath Safety Products
Suggested Canadian Price List
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List Price Each

$1,807
$1,807
$2,541
$2,428
$2,259
$2,259

INVACARE BATH SAFETY PRODUCTS BY TEC®

AQUATEC BATH LIFT ACCESSORIES

Model
Number Description
Transfer Aids

4.03.002 Transfer Board w/Rotary Disk Blue

4.02.002 Rotary Disk Blue

Backrests/Headrests

13652 Stationary Lateral Backrest - White

13651 Stationary Lateral Backrest - Blue

13705 Reclining Lateral Backrest - Blue

16169 Backrest, frame only

Accessories

1528702 Aquatec Series Padded Adjustable Strap for the Chest or Waist
15309 Sideflap diverter

Seat and Backrest Covers for Bath Lifts

1471602 Aquatec J Cover, Seat, White

1471603 Aquatec J Cover, Seat, Blue

SP1644082 Aquatec J Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, White
SP1644083 Aquatec J Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, Blue
1470576 Cover Set, Seat and backrest, White

1470767 Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, Blue

16604 Cover, Backrest - White

1470766 Cover, Backrest - Blue

1471568 Cover For Special Backrest SRB, White

Height Adapters

14694 Height Adapters (set of 4) 2 cm, (max. of 6 cm) for battery powered lifts
15170 Height Adapters (set of 4) 2 cm, (max. of 6 cm) incl. conversion kit for self-lifting suction cups
16240 Extra large suction cups - set of four

15353 Set of suction cups, complete

11568 Diverter with Extension

11491 Quick Disconnect - for quick hook-up to water supply

Batteries and Chargers

15166 Elan/Beluga Battery

Beluga
Elan

Classic

Major
lAquatec F

lAquatec SRB
IAquatec XL
lAquatec J

IAquatec R

.
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Invacare Canada reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.

Invacare®, and Yes, you can., are trademarks of Invacare Corporation.

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate
For the most current pricing information visit www.invacare.ca
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$353
$159

$548
$548
$867
$128

$206
$25

$468
$401
$805
$732
$158
$158

$68

$68
$103

$36
$51
$54
$26
$240
$138

$207
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