\$207



Model Number	Description	Per	Cartor List Price Each
AQUATEC BAT	TH LIFTS		
Battery Powered			
1573972 1573877 1573862 1573878 1574456 1574455	Aquatec R - Reclining Back Lift - Blue Cover Aquatec R - Reclining Back Lift - White Cover Aquatec XL - Heavy Duty Bath Lift - White Aquatec SRB - Reclining Bath Lift w /Lat Support - White Aquatec J - Reclining Back WIDE - Blue Cover Aquatec J - Reclining Back WIDE - White Cover		\$1,807 \$1,807 \$2,541 \$2,428 \$2,259 \$2,259
INVACADE B	ATH SAFETY PRODUCTS BY AQUATEO®		
	BATH SAFETY PRODUCTS BY AQUATEC® THUST ACCESSORIES		
AQUATEC BAT	H LIFT ACCESSORIES		
Model		Beluga Classic Major Aquatec F Aquatec SR Aquatec XL Aquatec J	List Price Each
Number Fransfer Aids	Description		LIST Price Each
4.03.002 4.02.002	Transfer Board w/Rotary Disk Blue Rotary Disk Blue		\$353 \$159
Backrests/Headre	sts		
13652	Stationary Lateral Backrest - White		\$548
13651	Stationary Lateral Backrest - Blue	• •	\$548
13705	Reclining Lateral Backrest - Blue		\$867
16169	Backrest, frame only	$ \cdot $	\$128
Accessories			
1528702 15309	Aquatec Series Padded Adjustable Strap for the Chest or Waist Sideflap diverter		\$206 \$25
Seat and Backrest	t Covers for Bath Lifts		
1471602	Aquatec J Cover, Seat, White		\$468
1471603	Aquatec J Cover, Seat, Blue	· ·	\$401
SP1644082	Aquatec J Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, White		\$805
SP1644083	Aquatec J Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, Blue		\$732
1470576	Cover Set, Seat and backrest, White		\$158
1470767	Cover Set, Seat and Backrest, Blue		\$158
16604	Cover, Backrest - White		\$68
1470766 1471568	Cover, Backrest - Blue Cover For Special Backrest SRB, White		\$68 \$103
Height Adapters	Cover for opecial backlest onto, writte		φίου
14694	Height Adapters (set of 4) 2 cm, (max. of 6 cm) for battery powered lifts		\$36
15170	Height Adapters (set of 4) 2 cm, (max. of 6 cm) incl. conversion kit for self-lifting suction cups		\$51
16240	Extra large suction cups - set of four		\$54
15353	Set of suction cups, complete		\$26
11568	Diverter with Extension		\$240
11491	Quick Disconnect - for quick hook-up to water supply		\$138

Invacare Canada reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.

HEAD OFFICE- 570 Matheson Blvd, Unit# 8, Mississauga, ON L4Z 4G4 Phone: (905) 890-8300 (800) 668-5324 (Canada) Fax: (905) 890-5244 (800) 668-5478 (Canada) Invacare®, and Yes, you can., are trademarks of Invacare Corporation.

15166

Elan/Beluga Battery